22
PC120x/130x-x31 PC120x/130x-x32 PC110x-x71 PC110x-x72General information
Chassis Heavy-duty stainless steel - IP65 Heavy-duty steel & aluminium front frame - IP65
Mounting Panel mount Rack, 7U height Rack, 8U height
Architecture
CPU Intel® Celeron™ 566MHz - Intel® Pentium® III 850 MHz
RAM Memory 128 - 256 MB SDRAM 128 - 256 - 512 MB SDRAM
LCD/CRT controller C&T 69000 VGA controller with  2MB SDRAM

Rack-mountable PCs are suitable
for applications where the PC must
be mounted in a cabinet: they can
thus be combined with a panel-type
monitor with 12”, 15” or 17” LCD
display.
The monitors can be of a Touch
Screen type and have, apart from
the VGA input, an analog video
input (composite and S-video) for
connecting to a video camera or
some other video source.
PC/Monitor codes and descriptions
PC1000 - 130 Rack PC - Intel® Celeron™ 566MHz - RAM: 128MB
PC1000 - 170 Rack PC - Intel® Celeron™ 566MHz - RAM: 128MB
PCDISPLAY12TS 12” LCD Monitor - Touch
PCDISPLAY12 12” LCD Monitor
PCDISPLAY15TS 15” LCD Monitor - Touch
PCDISPLAY15 15” LCD Monitor
PCDISPLAY17TS 17” LCD Monitor - Touch
PCDISPLAY17 17” LCD Monitor
A 5-foot VGA connection cable is included with all monitors; a 5-foot serial cable is also included
with touch screen models
25
Rack IPCs and LCD Monitors